
190 CM

150 CM

260 CM

380 V

ATM 7

7 KW

100 M/MIN

700 MM

2 ÷ 3 MM

190 CM

150 CM

260 CM

380 V

ATM 7

7 KW

100 M/MIN

700 MM

2 ÷ 3 MM

SM 1170
ALTEZZA

LARGHEZZA

LUNGHEZZA

ALIMENTAZIONE ELETTRICA

ALIMENTAZIONE PNEUMATICA

POTENZA

VELOCITÀ DI LAVORO MAX

LARGHEZZA MAX DI TAGLIO

SPESSORE MAX DI TAGLIO

HEIGHT

WIDTH

LENGHT

POWER SUPPLY

PNEUMATIC SUPPLY

POWER

MAX WORKING SPEED

MAX CUTTING WIDTH

MAX CUTTING THICKNESS

Accessori a richiesta
• Dispositivo elettronico per mantenere il materiale in linea durante la lavorazione
• Guide per mantenere un ottimo avvolgimento del PVC

Accessories on request
• Electronic system by photoelectric sensor to keep in guide the material during the working
• Guide for PVC to obtain an excellent winder during its working

MCR s.a.s. di Carena Andrea e C.
Viale Industria, 68 - 27025 Gambolò (PV) Italy
Mobile (+39) 349.0095651
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